L1600082200

(Re	questor's Name)	
——————————————————————————————————————	dress)	
	dress)	
(710	u1000)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	-	, <u>-</u>
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
· ·		,
(D.,		
(00	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	#"I" <i>DI</i> I"]
Special Instructions to I	Filing Onicer:	İ
		1

Office Use Only



900285062949

16 APR 28 PH 3: 28 SECRETARY OF STATE

TO ACKNOWLE DOE FILING

16 APR 28 PM 3: 13

RECEIVED

APR 2 8 2016

- ---

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

4/28/16

NAME:

TRISKELE PATH VENTURES LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
CHID ID	Triskele Path Ventures LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Susan Poncher Greenspon
	Name of Person
	Dentons US LLP
	Firm/Company
	233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 5900
	Address
	Chicago, IL 60606-6361
	City/State and Zip Code
	susan.greenspon@dentons.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	Susan Poncher Greenspon 847 814-4999
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
\$125.0	Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
	Mailing Address New Elling Seeding New Elling Seeding
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassec, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

······································		e Path Ventures LLO	
(Must end	with the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC,")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street ac	idress of the principal of	Fice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:
Principa	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
17300 SW 48th Stree	•t		
CULU-nabas EL 22:	12.1		
The Limited Liability Company	ent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent. Y	l's Signature: ou must designate au individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own l ctive Florida registration	Registered Agent. Y n.)	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	ent. Registered Office, decannot serve as its own lettive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y n.)	ou must designate au individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	ent. Registered Office, decannot serve as its own lettive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are:	ou must designate au individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, decannot serve as its own lettive Florida registration address of the registered Corporation	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are: on Service Company	ou must designate au individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, decannot serve as its own lettive Florida registration address of the registered Corporation	Registered Agent. Y agent are: on Service Company Name 201 Hays Street	ou must designate au individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office, decannot serve as its own lettive Florida registration address of the registered Corporation	Registered Agent. Y agent are: on Service Company Name 201 Hays Street	ou must designate au individual o

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Corporation Service Company

Ву:

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Jerome L. Snarez, Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

16 APR 28 PM 3: 28

	Title: "AMBR" * Authorized	Member	Name and Address:		
	"MGR" = Manager MGR		SOSX Partners LLC		
	MUK		160 E. 48th Street #3Q		
			New York, NY 10017		
				···	
			Armond Control of the		
•					
				<u>-</u>	
	(Use attachment if neces	MO MI)			
ite (<u>:</u> If	of filing.) the date inscried in this	block does not meet the	: (OPTION decannot be more than five business days prior applicable statutory filing requirements, this data		
ite (: If ocu	of filing.)	block does not meet the the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat		
tte (: If	of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i	block does not meet the the Department of State fany.	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records.	e will not	
ite (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i	block does not meet the the Department of State fany.	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records.	e will not	
cite (of filing.) 'the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i	block does not meet the the Department of State fany.	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records.	e will not	
tte (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATION SignaTion of the second signature of the	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of a memb	r an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e will not	
tte (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATION SignaTion of the second signature of the	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of sument is executed in accurate that any false informates a third degree felony	r an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e will not	
tte (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATION SignaTion of the second signature of the	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. BRE: gnature of a member of sument is executed in accurate that any false informates a third degree felony. By: Pedro	r an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e will not	
tte (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATION SignaTion of the second signature of the	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. BRE: gnature of a member of sument is executed in accurate that any false informates a third degree felony. By: Pedro	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member recordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LL.C. Manager of Herners Garcia Oliver. its Manager of the printed name of signee	e will not	be liste
ate (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATI Signature of the supplies of the s	gnature of a member of sure that the Department of State of a member of sument is executed in accure that any false informates a third degree felony of By: Pedro Typec	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LLC, Manager D. Hernen García Oliver, its Manager I or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Statutes.	be liste
ite (of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATI Signature date on an away constitute.	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of ament is executed in accure that any false informates a third degree felony SC. By: Pedro Typec	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member recordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LL.C. Manager of Herners Garcia Oliver. its Manager of the printed name of signee	Statutes.	be listed
ate o	of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, i REQUIRED SIGNATI Signature of the supplies of the s	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of author of state in account is executed in account that any false informaties a third degree felony SC By: Pedro Typec Articles of Organization (Optional)	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LLC, Manager D. Hernen García Oliver, its Manager I or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Statutes.	be liste
tte (Si This doc I am away constitute \$125.00 Filing Fee for \$ 30.00 Certified in this	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of author of state in account is executed in account that any false informaties a third degree felony SC By: Pedro Typec Articles of Organization (Optional)	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LLC, Manager D. Hernen García Oliver, its Manager I or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Statutes.	16 APR 28
te (Si This doc I am away constitute \$125.00 Filing Fee for \$ 30.00 Certified in this	block does not meet the the Department of State fany. JRE: gnature of a member of author of state in account is executed in account that any false informaties a third degree felony SC By: Pedro Typec Articles of Organization (Optional)	applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates records. The an authorized representative of a member accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ation submitted in a document to the Department as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. QSX Partners LLC, Manager D. Hernen García Oliver, its Manager I or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Statutes.	16 APR 2